UNOFFICIAL COPY

	22 705 624
THIS INDENTURE,	
	COMPANY, a corporation of Illinois, as trustee under the provisions of a livered to said bank in pursuance of a trust agreement dated the
1st day of December	, 19_67_, and known as Trust Number3136, party of
the first part, and BARRY L. RICHAR	DS and EUNICE L. RICHARDS, His Wife,
ر ا	
as joint tenants and not as tenants in commo	on, of State of Illinois , party of the second part.
WITTIESCETTI TL	54. 5 All (100/610.00) D. H.
	the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and No/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said party of the second
part, the following described real estate, situ	
	Estates Unit Number Two, a subdivision
Range 12, East of the	east 1/4 of Section 3, Township 36 North, e Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County,
llinois.	
	2 Samuel 5 1 5 0 =
The second secon	Rational Revenue
The second secon	Alles Manager and the control of the
together with the tenements and appurtenan	ces the oblinging.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sa	me unto s. d :at. v of the second part, and to the proper use, benefit and
behoof forever of said party of the second par	rt, not as tenant in common, but as joint tenants.
	2
	2 705
[
	nd in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and veste. in said
trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in to	rust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above re If every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county gr
trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in to tioned. This deed is made subject to the lien o to secure the payment of money, and remaining	rust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above re- fevery trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county granning unreleased at the date of delivery hereof.
trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in to tioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of to secure the payment of money, and remaining IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said par	rust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above re If every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county gr
trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in the tioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of to secure the payment of money, and remaining IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said particularly acused its name to be signed to these present year first above written.	rust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above reference of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county grand gran
trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in to tioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of to secure the payment of money, and remaining IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said particularly acused its name to be signed to these present year first above written. This instrument prepared to John J. Balko	rust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above reference of every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county grand gran
trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in the tioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of to secure the payment of money, and remaining IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said particularly account of these present year first above written. This instrument prepared to	rust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above reference of the trust agreement above reference of the trust agreement above reference of the trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county grant agreement and the date of delivery hereof. The first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has so by its/lice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY As Trusteens aforesaid:
trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in the tioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of to secure the payment of money, and remaining IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said particularly eaused its name to be signed to these present year first above written. This instrument prepared to John J. Balko 2400 West 95th Street Evergreen Park, Illinois	rust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above reference of the trust agreement above reference of the trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county grant and under the date of delivery hereof. rty of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has so by its Nice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY As Trustre as a foresaid: Assistant: Vice President Assistant: Vice President
trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in the tioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of to secure the payment of money, and remaining IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said particularly eaused its name to be signed to these present year first above written. This instrument prepared to John J. Balko 2400 West 95th Street Evergreen Park, Illinois Grantee's Address:	rust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above reference of the trust agreement above reference of the trust agreement above reference of the trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county grant agreement and the date of delivery hereof. The first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has so by its/lice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY As Trusteens aforesaid:
trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in the tioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of to secure the payment of money, and remaining IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said particularly eaused its name to be signed to these present year first above written. This instrument prepared to John J. Balko 2400 West 95th Street Evergreen Park, Illinois	rust delivered to said trustee in pursuance of the trust agreement above reference of the trust agreement above reference of the trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county grant and under the date of delivery hereof. rty of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed and has so by its Nice President and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY As Trustre as a foresaid: Assistant: Vice President Assistant: Vice President

UNCHIO A COPY

		Lin Ration.		RECORDING OF FIRE	
		1974 MAY 3 PM 2 42		COOK COUNTY HELD TO	
		MAY-3=74 496401 0	22705624 4 A	Rec 5.1	o l
STATE OF ILI	INOIS]				
COUNTY OF C	соок ∫ ss.				
T.FREBY CERT		igned, a Notary Public, in and for s ce President and Assistant Secretar			1
Secret cy espect	ively, appeared before me thi	s day in person and asknowledged	as such/vice Preside	ht and Assistant	A STREET
		and as the free and voluntary act o			The second
act, and as the f	and voluntary act of said B	porate seal of said Bank to said instant, for the uses and purposes there	rument as her own fre in set forth.	e and voluntary	2016
	Given under	my hand and Notarial Seal this	16th	J	
April				day of	
			$\mathscr{A}(\cdot)_{\mathcal{A}}$	-D-	
	0	Manay	Notary Public	queko	
			JOHN TER	0 7 5	
			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
			2 2		
			72.2	<i>ૻૢ</i> ૢૢૢૢ	
		Y />	N. N.	. co	
			/		
		 500			
		N WY!	可分,		
			9	13	
				0	
	MAIL		. 4		7
	1218	1 3 3	, }		
		1 38 %	3 II :	.	1
		2 3 20	B	T. Al	1
	NY cemen	2233	6	3	
A	ANK MPAl Agre	1 2 2 g	50	is 606	
Ш	CO CO I	10 8	9/	Sth St. Illino	-
DEED	STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY Itustee under Trust Agreen TO	カイタ百	* *	2400 West 95th Street Evergreen Park, Illinois 60642 4-2-06-24	
A	STAI	3	4 V	400 V	
	STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY As Trustee under Trust Agreement TO	Petun Lo. Gous Lyan Laur. 12,45 J. Halen Cue. Jalas He., Jel. 60463	Frank 1665-9 Rehis	2 Everg	1
		13 23 3 3	D N		
		120 B	. 1		

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT